Central Montcalm High School
Varsity Bowling Schedule
2019-2020
Coach: Dan Phenix


	Saturday	December 7	at Fremont (CH,FR)			9 am
	Saturday	December 14	at Tri County (TC,BR)			9 am
	Monday	December 16	Central Montcalm (CC-C)		3:30 pm
Monday 	January 6	Central Montcalm (Dansville)		3:30 pm	
Thursday	January 9	Central Montcalm (Potterville)		3:30 pm	
	Saturday	January 11	at Big Rapids				9 am
						Individual Format #1
	Monday	January 13	Central Montcalm (PW)			3:30 pm	
	Monday	January 20	Central Montcalm (Port. St. Pats)		3:30 pm
	Thursday	January 23	Central Montcalm (Fowler)		3:30 pm
	Saturday	January 25	Central Montcalm			9 am
						Individual Format #2
	Saturday	February 1	at Fremont (TC,CH)			9 am
	Monday	February 3	at Carson City-Crystal 			3:30 pm
	Thursday	February 6	at Dansville				3:30 pm
	Saturday	February 8	at Chippewa Hills (BR,FR)		9 am
	Monday	February 10	at Pewamo-Westphalia 		3:30 pm
	Thursday	February 13 	at Potterville				3:30 pm
	Friday		February 14	at Fremont				11 am 
						Individual Format #3
	Monday	February 17	at Portland St. Pats			3:30 pm
[bookmark: _GoBack]	Monday	February 24	at Fowler				3:30 pm
	

	
	Regional:  February 	28 and 29
	Finals:  March 	 	6 and 7
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